11 Naga#Ragi#Flour 500 gm 11029090 1,822.43 1 BAG 0.030 1,735.65 1,735.65 0.00 0.00 1,735.65 2.50 43.39 2.50 43.39 1,822.43 

Grand Total 126 3.383 226,731.7

2 

0.00 0.00 226,731.72 6,979.00 6,979.00 240,689.72 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.28 

240,690.00 

Total in Words  [  Two Lakh Forty Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Rupees Only ]